Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.30
1:01.57
1:02.05
1:02.07
1:02.14
1:02.21
1:03.18
1:04.31
1:04.32
1:06.21
1:06.51
1:06.97
1:07.47
1:07.95
1:08.75
1:10.15
1:10.53
1:12.37
1:13.73
1:19.78
1:23.46
1:29.98
1:33.89
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12/10/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
03/07/21
22/09/19
19/05/19
14/07/18
24/09/17
22/09/18
25/11117
15/01/17
07/07/16
23/09/17
08/05/16
04/12/16
16/01/16
21/06/15
06/12/15
31/10/15
23/11/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
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Date

Meet

NASL South League Round One

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Oxford Leys
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Heathfield School
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Windsor
Maltman
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Enfield
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 3
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Rushmoor Ryl 4
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Windsor 3
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3

Windsor 3
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3
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1:01.57
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1:04.31
1:07.47
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1:08.75
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03/07/21
14/12/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
22/09/19
19/05/19
22/09/18
14/07/18
25/11117
24/09/17
23/09/17
15/01/17
04/12/16
07/07/16
08/05/16
16/01/16
06/12/15
31/10/15
21/06/15
23/11/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
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Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships
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